Project Summary: Hickory Hill Road

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 4,113 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 4,113 L.F. of roadside ditch. Jetted (1) crossline pipe and

(24) driveway pipes. Hydroseeded for erosion control.

2013-580 / Hickory Hill Road

AUDIT / Audit Project

DPJT / Driveway Pipe - Jetted
HAUL / Hauling

HYDR / Hydroseeding

ONJV / Onsite Job Visit

RSDCL / Roadside Ditch - Cleanout
STBY / Stand By

UTLOC / Utility locates

2013-580 / Hickory Hill Road

Sub Total

Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours

1.0
73.0
189.5
11.0
175
412.0
9.0
2.0
715.0

715.0

Labor
Cost

$20.89
$1,645.64
$4,127.21
$229.79
$546.35
$8,698.34
$201.74
$41.78
$15,511.73

$15,511.73

Beaufort County

Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Equipment Material
Cost Cost
$0.00 $0.00
$886.40 $289.23
$2,070.45 $837.76
$61.44 $231.32
$70.35 $90.52
$1,785.24 $439.69
$99.72 $45.76
$0.00 $0.00
$4,973.60 $1,934.28
$4,973.60 $1,934.28

During

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Indirect
Labor

$13.23
$1,102.32
$2,609.55
$145.53
$428.23
$2,258.58
$134.60
$26.46
$6,718.49

$6,718.49

Completion: Jan-13

After

Total Cost

$34.12
$3,923.59
$9,644.97
$668.08
$1,135.45
$13,181.85
$481.81
$68.24
$29,138.10

$29,138.10



Project: Hickory Hill
Road

7
{ Activity: Routine/
Jetted (1) - Preventive
)\ crossline pipe. Maintenance
Cleaned out 2,056 LF . .
of roadside ditch. Project #:

Hydroseeded for erosion 2013-580
control.

Township: St.
Helena Island

Completed:

Cl d out 2,057 LF
eaned ou January 2013

,/ of roadside ditch.

/| Hydroseeded for erosion 1
control. Legend

TYPE

] — River

Creek/Stream
f River/Creek/Marsh BANK
Channel (fka Outfall)

[ =m=mn Channel Pipe

(o Lateral
—m—mr | gteral Pipe
Roadside
A —m—mre Roadside Pipe
=mmmn Road Pipe
\ Crossline Pipe
= Driveway Pipe
—m—m Access Pipe

Jetted (24) driveway pipes. ——— Bleeder Pipe

n Parcels

Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
0 105210 420 630 840 1inch = 407 feet Date Print: 1/23/13
B e Feet B File:C:/sethdata/projects/projectmaps/Hickory Hill Rd 2013-580




	Sheet1

