## Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Hickory Hill Road

## Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 4,113 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 4,113 L.F. of roadside ditch. Jetted (1) crossline pipe and (24) driveway pipes. Hydroseeded for erosion control.

2013-580 / Hickory Hill Road	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	1.0	\$20.89	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$13.23	\$34.12
DPJT / Driveway Pipe - Jetted	73.0	\$1,645.64	\$886.40	\$289.23	\$0.00	\$1,102.32	\$3,923.59
HAUL / Hauling	189.5	\$4,127.21	\$2,070.45	\$837.76	\$0.00	\$2,609.55	\$9,644.97
HYDR / Hydroseeding	11.0	\$229.79	\$61.44	\$231.32	\$0.00	\$145.53	\$668.08
ONJV / Onsite Job Visit	17.5	\$546.35	\$70.35	\$90.52	\$0.00	\$428.23	\$1,135.45
RSDCL / Roadside Ditch - Cleanout	412.0	\$8,698.34	\$1,785.24	\$439.69	\$0.00	\$2,258.58	\$13,181.85
STBY / Stand By	9.0	\$201.74	\$99.72	\$45.76	\$0.00	\$134.60	\$481.81
UTLOC / Utility locates	2.0	\$41.78	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$26.46	\$68.24
2013-580 / Hickory Hill Road	715.0	\$15,511.73	\$4,973.60	\$1,934.28	\$0.00	\$6,718.49	\$29,138.10
Sub Total							

Grand Total	715.0	\$15,511.73	\$4,973.60	\$1,934.28	\$0.00	\$6,718.49	\$29,138.10







Completion: Jan-13

